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
chance. 3 fully functional fireplaces, a gigantic solarium, 3 bathrooms, the huge walk-in closet in the master bedroom

Centris No. 22780942 (SO)
SD (yes) BD (no)
Listed 2024-02-27
Expired 2024-06-01
Info Selling Broker no
Sold 2024-03-01 3 Days

Driveway (2), Garage (1)

514-827-6793
514-983-9609
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| l . Remarks

; \ Cantriss
Inclusions
Frig (LG);Dishwasher (Bosch);Stove; Microwave; Freezer;2019 Hot water tank; window treatments; garage door opener and remote.

Exclusions
Washer; Dryer; 2nd Frig; Fixtures: DNR & Hall & MBR; TV bracket and tv in kitchen.

: $998.000 Centris No. 16914285 (SO)
263 Av. Brock N., Montréal-Ouest, H4X 2J4 (Av. Parkside) SD  (yes) BD (no)
Cadastre 1291849 Listed 2023-06-16

) Expired 2024-03-31
Owner(s) Barbara Baird :
. i 1.100.000 Last Pri $1.100,000 Info Selling Broker no
Original Price $1,100, ast Price 100, Sold 2024-03-03 261 Days
. PT/BT CT/DET Rms 9 Bdrms 4+0 Built 1947 Water Supply  Municipality
Bldg. Size 8.95 X 8.04 m iiTot. Assessm. (2023) $1,098,800 Sewage Sys. Municipality

Liv. Area

Compensation sharing

134.8 sqm Mun. Taxes (2024)

$10,545 Parkg (total)

Lot Size 15.24 X 26.82 r School Taxes (2023) $750 Property/Unit
Sale 2% Lot Area 408.8 sqm Amenity
Rental

Sell. Brokerage Firm

ROYAL LEPAGE TENDANCE

Listing Brokerage Firm

RE/MAX ACTION

§ Remarks

Inclusions

fridge, stove, dishwasher, washer, dryer all in "AS IS" condition without warranty.

Exclusions

PT/BT

CT/SD
7.32 X 11.28 m Tot. Assessm. (2023)
Mun. Taxes (2023)

514-933-6781

Rms 10 Bdrms 5+0 Built

Listing Broker(s)
Michael Senderak

1920 Water Supply
$941,100 Sewage Sys.
$8,391 Parkg (total)

Driveway (1), Garage (1)

514-945-6054

Spacious, detached 4 bedroom home located in tranquil, community friendly Montreal West. 1st time on the market in 50
; years. Good solid house with practical layout. Beautiful hardwood fIrs. throughout. Freshly painted. Peaceful, private
backyard. Bright finished basement. Close proximity to great schools, town shops, parks, Mo West Commuter train and
useful bus routes. The Town of Montreal West has great services including: Attentive, quick municipal amenities,
recreational programs, sports associations, community groups and just a wonderful vibe!!

-"! $1.008.200 (J) Centris No. 23832165 (SO)

%. = 124 Av. Percival, Montréal-Ouest, H4X 1T6 (Curzon) SD  (yes) BD (no)

== Cadastre 1290 822 Listed 2023-09-28

ii ) ) ) Expired 2024-04-05
Owner(s) Elisabeth Neelin, Jonathan Robinson )

' Original Pri 1,049,000 LastPrice  $1,049,000 Info Selling Broker ves

Original Price $1, , ’ ’ Sold 2023-12-01 64 Days

Municipality, With water meter
Municipality
Driveway (1)

Compensation sharing Lot Size 9.14 X 36.58 m School Taxes (2023) $730 Property/Unit  Wall-mounted air conditioning, Irrigation
Sale 2% Lot Area 309.37 sqm Amenity system
Rental

Sell. Brokerage Firm

RE/MAX DU CARTIER INC.

Listing Brokerage Firm

PROFUSION IMMOBILIER INC.
LES IMMEUBLES IMAGINE INC.

2025-01-21 at 7:53 pm

514-935-3337
514-862-4088

Listing Broker(s)
Andrew Blundell
Catherine Gardner

514-772-0008
514-793-5608
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Ihcléns
Refrigerator, gas stove, dishwasher, kitchen hood, dryer, wardrobe (primary bedroom), refrigerator (basement), blinds where installed, mirror (family bathroom), window A/C
(third floor)

Exclusions

Remarks

Welcome to 124 Percival, a turnkey semi-detached home renovated with taste and quality materials. Featuring an open

i concept kitchen with heated floors, quartz counters and a gas range, main floor powder room and large, southwest

facing backyard. Flexible floor plan with 5 bedrooms, or 3 bedrooms plus office/sunroom and third floor family room.
Semi-finished basement could easily be converted to another family area with laundry. Walking distance to the new
Sports and Recreation Center, parks and shopping on Westminster.

Chandelier (dining room), curtains and rods (living room, primary bedroom)

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
N PT/BT CT/DET Rms 12 Bdrms 4+0 Built 1947 Water Supply  Municipality, With water meter
& Bldg. Size Tot. Assessm. (2023) $1,084,700 Sewage Sys. Municipality
Liv. Area 167.04 sam  Mun. Taxes (2024) $10,410 Parkg (total)  Driveway (2), Garage (1)
Lot Size 15.24 X 26.82 r School Taxes (2023) $813 Property/Unit  Wall-mounted air conditioning, Electric
Lot Area 408.77 sqm Amenity garage door opener, Alarm system

Curtain rods and curtains, ceiling fixtures (dining, kitchen and in the 3 bedrooms), wall coat hooks (entrance), all shelves attached to the wall, any 'wifi' enabled light switches will
be replaced with the original light switches, Tesla charging station, above ground irrigation system.

Compensation sharing
Sale 2%
Rental

Inclusions
Refrigerator, gas stove, dishwasher, washer, dryer, treadmill, dining room curtains

Exclusions

Sell. Brokerage Firm THE AGENCY MONTREAL

Listing Brokerage Firm Listing Broker(s)
RE/MAX ACTION 514-933-6781 Mike Legare 514-961-2118
i Remarks

Meticulously maintained semi-detached home in sought after area of Montreal West. The same owners for over 45

|® years! Built by acclaimed architect Alfred Payne. This spacious house has lots of character with it's pristine oak floors

and mouldings, coffered ceilings in the dining room and cross hall floor plan . Offering 5 bedrooms, plus office/sunroom, 3
full bathrooms, separate garage, kitchen extension with bay window facing the garden, natural gas stove & BBQ.
Fronting on the lovely Strathearn park, the property benefits from unobstructed views. The backyard is a private oasis
with no rear facing neighbours and a mature rose garden.

personal effecs, furniture, piano, chandeliers

2025-01-21 at 7:53 pm

$1.130.000 (J) Centris No. 19294940 (SO)
45 Av. Parkside, Montréal-Ouest, H4X 1E8 (Strathearn) SD  (yes) BD (no)
Cadastre 1291521 Listed 2024-06-18
) . Expired 2024-11-30
= Owner(s) Zofia Brodkiewicz .

iginal Pri 1,339,000 LastPrice  $1,199,000 (2024-08-13) Info Selling Broker ves
Original Price $1,339, 199, Sold 2024-08-28 71 Days
PT/BT CT/SD Rms 16 Bdrms 5+0 Built 1920 Water Supply  Municipality
Bldg. Size 6.86 X 14.02 m Tot. Assessm. (2024) $1,191,600 Sewage Sys. Municipality
Liv. Area 246.56 M Mun. Taxes (2024) $11,436 Parkg (total)  Garage (1)
Lot Size School Taxes (2024) $930 Property/Unit  Wall-mounted air conditioning
Lot Area 337.89 sqm Amenity
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$1.145.000 (J)
145 Av. Percival, Montréal-Ouest, H4X 1T7 (Curzon)

Cadastre 1290 767
Owner(s) Michael Murray, Ann Lynch
¢ Original Price $1,089,000 Last Price $1,089,000

& PT/BT
Bldg. Size
Liv. Area

CT/SD Rms 14 Bdrms 5+0 Built 1930 Water Supply
7.01 X 11.28 m Tot. Assessm. (2024) $968,000 Sewage Sys.
173.54 sam  Mun. Taxes (2024) $9,290 Parkg (total)

Centris No. 11127423 (SO)

SD (yes) BD (no)
Listed 2024-06-04
Expired 2024-12-06
Info Selling Broker yes

Sold 2024-06-12 8 Days
Municipality, With water meter

Municipality
Driveway (1)

Compensation sharing Lot Size 9.14 X 37.49 m School Taxes (2023) $751 Property/Unit  Outdoor storage space, Wall-mounted
Sale 2% Lot Area 344.02 sqm Amenity heat pump
Rental

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY QUEBEC LK

Listing Broker(s)
Andrew Blundell
Catherine Gardner

Sell. Brokerage Firm
Listing Brokerage Firm
PROFUSION IMMOBILIER INC.
LES IMMEUBLES IMAGINE INC.

514-935-3337
514-862-4088

514-772-0008
514-793-5608

Remarks

Charming semi-detached family home with landscaped gardens and large backyard. Offering 5 bedrooms plus second
floor den, 2 bathrooms, finished basement and parking. Lovingly maintained and updated over the years while maintaining
- much of its original character. Ideal for a growing family looking to be in the heart of Montreal West.

Inclusions
Refrigerator, stove, dishwasher, washer and dryer

Exclusions
Curtains and rods as installed.

— M. 51 160.000 Centris No. 11480706 (SO)
. i,a 183 Prom. Sheraton, Montréal-Ouest, H4X 1N7 (Banstead) SD  (yes) BD (no)
“# Cadastre 1291011 Listed 2024-07-04
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
Cadastre 1292113 Listed 2023-10-12
| . . Expired 2024-04-15
§ Owner(s) Avi Steinberg .
. i 1.295.000 i 1.295.000 Info Selling Broker yes
Original Price $1,295, Last Price $1,295, Sold 2024-01-07 87 Days
PT/BT CT/SD Rms 10 Bdrms 5+0 Built 1920 Water Supply  Municipality
Bldg. Size 9.41X7.6m Tot. Assessm. (2021) $697,170 Sewage Sys. Municipality
: Liv. Area 201.97 sm  Mun. Taxes (2023) $10,931 Parkg (total)  Driveway (3)
Compensation sharing Lot Size School Taxes (2023) $941 Property/Unit  Wall-mounted air conditioning
Sale 2% Lot Area 510.97 sqm Amenity

Rental

Sell. Brokerage Firm GROUPE SUTTON - CENTRE OUEST INC.

Listing Brokerage Firm Listing Broker(s)
GROUPE SUTTON - CENTRE OUEST IN 514-483-5800 Rebecca Sohmer 514-835-8895

2025-01-21 at 7:53 pm
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i Remarks

i LOCATION! Gorgeous Montreal West home meets tranquil summer cottage getaway .. This property has it all - the

% Classic, rich Mo-west wood details and the country club/chalet, hidden gem of a backyard. Close enough to the train to
be walking distance, but just far enough that you don't hear or feel it pass. The home offers 4 generous bedrooms PLUS
a 3rd levels that can be used for a primary bedroom (with ensuite), a family room or an office. Walking distance to the

shops on Westminster, and super close to Royal West, autoroute 20, and the arena.

Inclusions
All existing kitchen appliances, light fixtures, kitchen table and bench

Exclusions

$1.250.000 Centris No. 16472494 (SO)
128 Av. Percival, Montréal-Ouest, H4X 1T6 (Curzon) SD  (yes) BD (no)
Cadastre 1290829 Listed 2024-09-04
i X Expired 2025-06-04
Owner(s) Ruth Fischer, Jonathon David Reeves .
. i 1,298,000 i 1.298.000 Info Selling Broker yes
Original Price $1,298, Last Price $1,298, Sold 2024-09-23 19 Days
PT/BT CT/SD Rms 8 Bdrms 4+0 Built 1916 Water Supply  Municipality
Bldg. Size 7.37 X 12.12 m Tot. Assessm. (2024) $1,041,200 Sewage Sys. Municipality
= i Liv. Area 194.35sam  Mun. Taxes (2024 $9,992 Parkg (total Driveway (1), Garage (1
= (2024) g (total) y g
Compensation sharing Lot Size 9.04 X 36.58 m School Taxes (2024) $842 Property/Unit  Private yard, Electric garage door opener,
Sale 2% Lot Area 334.26 sqm Amenity Wall-mounted heat pump
Rental
Sell. Brokerage Firm GROUPE SUTTON - CENTRE OUEST INC.
Listing Brokerage Firm Listing Broker(s)
ENGEL & VOLKERS MONTREAL 514-507-7888 Rochelle Cantor 514-400-7653
$1.250.000 Centris No. 20028596 (SO)
25 Av. Rennie, Montréal-Ouest, H4X 1J7 (Av. Easton) SD  (yes) BD (yes)
8 Cadastre 1291196 Listed 2024-09-01
i X Expired 2024-12-09
Owner(s) Marcelo Juan Corneli, Shun Ling Yang .
iginal Pri 1,385,000 i 1,295,000 (2024-10-0 Info Selling Broker ves
Original Price $1,385, Last Price $1,295, ( -10-05) Sold 2024-11-04 64 Days
PT/BT CT/DET Rms 13 Bdrms 3+1 Built 1951 Water Supply  Municipality
Bldg. Size Tot. Assessm. (2021) $1,058,200 Sewage Sys. Municipality
: Liv. Area 157.94sam  Mun. Taxes (2024) $9,434 Parkg (total)  Driveway (2)
Compensation sharing Lot Size School Taxes (2024) $839 Property/Unit
Sale 2% Lot Area 534.01 sqm Amenity

Rental

Sell. Brokerage Firm GROUPE SUTTON SUR L'ILE INC.

Listing Brokerage Firm Listing Broker(s)
RE/MAX ACTION 514-933-6781 Joelle Bitar 514-239-1414
Remarks

Charming home on a spacious lot with endless potential ! This cozy 4 ( 3+1) bedroom, home office, 2 1/2 bathrooms and
finish basement, detached house sits on a generously sized lot of 5700 sqft in a desirable area of Motreal Ouest,

offering endless possibilities for expansion or outdoor living . With 1700 sqft living area, backyard with deck, gazebo and
spa. Outdoor parking for 2 cars. This property is perfect for those looking for a manageable living space with the
opportunity to future expansion!

Inclusions

Exclusions

2025-01-21 at 7:53 pm
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e S0 $1.319.000 CentrisNo. 25291845 (S0)
8 Av. Fenwick, Montréal-Ouest, H4X 1P4 SD (yes) BD (no)
i : -10-
' - Cadastre 1291094 Listed 2024-10-01
’ . Expired 2025-03-31
- - Owner(s) Andrew Shapiro, Rachel Applebaum .
W& R original Pri $1,395,000 Last Pri $1,395,000 Info Selling Broker yes
J riginal Price ,395, ast Frice 1999, Sold 2024-10-08 7 Days
PT/BT CT/SD Rms 15 Bdrms 4+1 Built 1924 Water Supply  Municipality
Bldg. Size 15.24 X 16.56 r Tot. Assessm. (2021) $1,146,700 Sewage Sys. Municipality
: = = - W Liv. Area Mun. Taxes (2024) $11,005 Parkg (total) Driveway (2), Garage (1)
Compensation sharing Lot Size School Taxes (2024) $883 Property/Unit  Wall-mounted air conditioning, Electric
Sale 2% Lot Area 256.7 sqm Amenity garage door opener
Rental

Sell. Brokerage Firm GROUPE SUTTON - PERFORMER INC.
Listing Brokerage Firm
PROFUSION IMMOBILIER INC.

PROFUSION IMMOBILIER INC.

Listing Broker(s)
Lindsey Mendell
Tina Baer

514-935-3337
514-935-3337

514-578-6293
514-603-9870

Remarks

Situated in the most charming borough of Montreal-West, this property features 3+1 bedrooms and 3 full bathrooms. Set
on a corner lot with beautiful landscaping this beautifully renovated multi-level home from the 1920s has undergone
extensive upgrades over the years and showcases remarkable curb appeal.

Inclusions
Refrigerator (Thermador), freezer (Thermador), induction stovetop (Wolf), oven (Bosch), microwave oven (Bosch), double drawer dishwasher (fisher & paykel), wine fridge
(Wine Cell'r), washer and dryer (LG), ductless heat pumps in master bedroom, living room and playroom, air conditioner in attic, light fixture in vestibule, all window coverings

Exclusions
Light fixture in atrium, chest freezer in basement

$1.335.000 Centris No. 19603639 (SO)
137 Av. Ballantyne S., Montréal-Ouest, H4X 2B4 (Carnivon) SD  (yes) BD (no)
Cadastre 1292094 Listed 2024-03-09
. ) Expired 2024-09-09
Owner(s) Michelle Archambault, Benoit Durand .
. ) 1.335.000 i 1.335.000 Info Selling Broker yes
Original Price $1,335, Last Price $1,335, Sold 2024-03-26 17 Days
PT/BT CT/DET Rms 11 Bdrms 3+1 Built 1893 Water Supply  Municipality
Bldg. Size 11.73 X 8.08 m Tot. Assessm. (2023) $1,213,800 Sewage Sys. Municipality
y Liv. Area Mun. Taxes (2023) $11,649 Parkg (total) Driveway (2)
Compensation sharing Lot Size 15.24 X 33.53 r School Taxes (2023) $932 Property/Unit  Wall-mounted air conditioning, Outdoor
Sale 2% Lot Area 511 sgqm Amenity storage space, Alarm system, Central
Rental heat pump

Sell. Brokerage Firm RE/MAX D'ICI
Listing Brokerage Firm

ROYAL LEPAGE HERITAGE

Listing Broker(s)

514-934-1818 Ellie Silver 514-825-5557

Remarks

This charming, detached home built in 1893, will captivate your senses with its great curb appeal and lovely landscaped

i perennial gardens, nestled on a 5500 sq.ft.lot! Situated on one of Montreal West's more desirable streets, it boasts 3 +1

" bedrooms, 2+1 bathrooms, attic space, finished basement,stunning renovated kitchen, original woodwork and those little

! extra touches that exude such charm ! Lovingly maintained and restored by present owners of 27 years, while

preserving its original architectural details. Walking distance to all your needs.schools, parks, shopping, train, public
transport,etc. Enjoy the community life of Montreal West!

Inclusions
Miele induction stove top, Miele convection oven, Sharp built-in microwave oven, Jen-Air refrigerator, Miele built-in dishwasher, Whirlpool refrigerator in basement, all light fixtures
where installed (except excluded one) all window coverings.

Exclusions
Primary bedroom light fixture, light fixture in the entrance, washer and dryer
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1 $1.400.000 Centris No. 14307592 (SO)
™ 147 Av. Strathearn N., Montréal-Ouest, H4X 1X8 (Nelson) SD  (yes) BD (no)
| Cadastre 1291249 Listed 2024-11-27
. . . Expired 2025-07-01
Owner(s) Karine Lepage, Maxime Lavoie .
. i $1.450,000 i $1.450,000 Info Selling Broker yes
Original Price ,450, Last Price , , Sold 2024-12-15 18 Days
PT/BT CT/DET Rms 9 Bdrms 4+0 Built 1920 Water Supply = Municipality
Bldg. Size 8.23 X 8.23 m iiTot. Assessm. (2021) $1,052,600 Sewage Sys. Municipality
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